Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District State of 1 Office District I Energy, Minerals a			•	Fonn C-103 March 4, 2004				
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District 11 1301 W. Grand Ave., Artesia, NM 88210	OIL CONSERV			WELL API NO. Multiple 5. Indicate Type of Lease				
District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM	1220 South St. Francis Santa Fe, NM 87505			STATE FEE S 6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.				
87505 SUNDRY NOTIC (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSA DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICA	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name Fee MA B							
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well Gas Well	8. Well Number							
2. Name of Operator Mack	9. OGRID Number 013837							
3. Address of Operator	10. Pool name or Wildcat							
P.O. Box 960, Artesia, NM 88211-0960				Maljamar GB SA/Corbin;Delawre				
4. Well Location								
Unit Letter	feet from the		line and	feet fro	om theline			
Section 31	Township			NMPM	County Lea			
11. Elevation (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc)								
Pit orBelow-grade Tank Application (For p								
Pit Location: ULSectTwp	•				earest fresh water well			
Distance from nearest surface water	Below-grade Tank Lo	cation UL	SectTwj	pRng1				
feet from theline and	feet from the	line						
12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report or Other Data								
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:								
			REMEDIAL WOR					
	CHANGE PLANS		COMMENCE DR	ILLING OPNS.				
			CASING TEST A		ABANDONMENT			
OTHER: Surface Commingling			OTHER:		·····			
13. Describe proposed or compl of starting any proposed we								

or recompletion. Mack Energy Corporation as operator respectfully requests administrative approval for a permit to surface commingle and

measurement of production. It is requested that surface commingling of Maljamar GB SA and Corbin;Delaware pools be approved for the following lease: Fee MA B Sec. 31, T17S, R33E

A central tank battery will be located in the SE/4 NE/4, Sec. 31 T17S R33E. Proper allocation for production will be metered at the battery. Mack Energy Corporation has made notification to all parties owning an interest in these leases, including the oil purchaser, of the intent to commingle. The interests in both pools on this lease are common.

I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that any pit or below-										
grade tank has been/will be constructed or closed according to NMOCD guidelines 🗌, a general permit 🗌 or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan 🗌										
SIGNATURE Cerry	W. Shendl	TITLE	Production Clerk	DATE	7/7/04					
Type or print name	Jerry W. Sherrell	E-mail address:	jerrys@mackenergycorp.com	Telephone No	<sup>D.</sup> (505)748-1288					
(This space for State use)		PC - III	8							
APPPROVED BY	2 Jon	TITLE E	yinon	DATE 2	5/6/04					
Conditions of approval, if a	ny:	C	1							